SWLB - CONTACT THE BOARD AND RESOURCES

EMAIL: swlb@arkansas.gov

Office	Address	Phone
Arkansas Social Work Licensing Board	Mailing: P.O. Box 251965 Little Rock, Arkansas 72225 Physical: Freeway Medical Tower Building 5800 West 10th St., Suite 100 Little Rock, AR 72204	Office:(501) 372-5071 Fax: (501) 372-6301

Staff:

Ruthie Bain, *Director of the Board* Chere' Johnson, *Administrative Specialist III*

RESOURCES

Link -

Social Work-Related:

- Association of Social Work Boards
- Council on Social Work Education
- National Association of Social Work (NASW)
- National Association of Social Work (Arkansas Chapter)

•

Arkansas Social Work Programs Accredited by the Council on Social Work Education:

- Arkansas State University at Jonesboro
- Harding University at Searcy
- Philander Smith College
- Southern Arkansas University at Magnolia
- University of Arkansas at Fayetteville
- University of Arkansas at Fort Smith
- University of Arkansas at Little Rock
- University of Arkansas at Monticello
- University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff